
R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  107 SCT:  47
Bonnie 32.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dare 03.3210 08048 100 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  107 SCT:  43
BB 24.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Visco 04.469 12025 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  109 SCT:  40
Calli 37.54 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Borowsky 02.908 16011 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  111 SCT:  37
Dazzle 45.20 8 3 0 23NQ 0 0Keeler 02.467 20035 0 0

Pippa 36.59 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Wolaniuk 03.036 20036 0 0

Emily 31.81 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McGuigan 03.495 20037 0 0

Ray 24.48 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0O'Donnell 04.534 20040 0 0

Sophia 20.89 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0LeVan 05.313 20325 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  111 SCT:  40
Roxy 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Knecht 00.001 24044 0 0

Monroe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.002 24041 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  42
Sonya Blade 25.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brennan 05.5214 16010 100 0

Jameson 34.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Constantine 03.9612 16029 100 0

BAM 40.02 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.4515 16008 100 0

Hawkeye 47.39 5 1 04 15Q 0 0Kramer 02.9116 16007 85 0

Paige 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Webb 10.0013 16028 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  142 SCT:  41
Zorro 27.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davidheiser 05.2211 20013 100 0

Rain 29.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Scripko 04.836 20339 100 0

Ben 30.07 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dynarski 04.7210 20052 100 0

Axl 42.48 1 0 04 2Q 0 0Veiga 03.344 20345 98 0

Finley 49.71 8 2 0 26NQ 0 0Nydam 02.867 20038 0 0

Guinness 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ezzo 10.008 20332 0 0

Jazz 38.36 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Zislin 03.703 20340 0 0

Darwin 42.81 1 4 0 22NQ 0 0Munn 03.325 20342 0 0

Skipper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bishop 00.009 20015 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  142 SCT:  43
Wizard 62.98 19 2 0 48NQ 0 0Armstrong 02.252 24042 0 0

Jupiter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmoyer 00.001 24043 0 0
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R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  152 SCT:  50
Sterling 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pantelides 00.00204 08308 0 0

Dice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Von Essen 00.00203 08309 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  47
Huxx 46.73 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Todesco 03.25177 12312 0 0

Rollo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gruver 00.00178 12310 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.00176 12316 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  45
Tessa 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Billman 00.00137 16320 0 0

Dudley 39.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Murray 03.93138 16319 100 0

E.V. 26.71 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Gichner 05.84139 16318 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Sly 27.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scott 05.8592 20338 100 0

Cowboy 51.62 8 2 0 34NQ 0 0Rocco 03.1087 20324 0 0

Whim 29.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scripko 05.4597 20327 0 0

Robbie 43.36 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Ezzo 03.6994 20336 0 0

Bode 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dutcavich 10.0093 20337 0 0

Chaka Khan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 10.0090 20346 0 0

Rocky 56.79 13 3 1 59NQ 2 0Veiga 02.8289 20347 0 0

Elf 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Esherick 00.0095 20335 0 0

Gretel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Leonard 00.0091 20341 0 0

Mac 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Budzynski 00.0088 20350 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45
Noble 39.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potter 04.0527 24351 100 0

Paddy 44.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kobilinski 03.6026 24354 0 0

Thunder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.0025 24356 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Finnick 26.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Heck 06.065 24C357 100 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  152 SCT:  50
Dot 26.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.75202 08101 100 23

Zoom 30.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.96185 08119 100 19

MomoHa! 31.38 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.84191 08113 100 18

Dart 32.20 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.72194 08116 100 17

Koga 34.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kato 04.46189 08115 100 15

Maze 35.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.28187 08121 100 14

Trixie 37.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.08197 08104 100 12

Buzz 37.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Matthews 04.03193 08109 100 12

Charm 38.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.95199 08100 100 11

Kouki 45.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murphy 03.34196 08105 100 4
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Brazen 47.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.17184 08117 100 2

Judy Judy 39.12 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gilmer 03.89201 08098 0 0

Pop-Tart 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.00200 08099 0 0

Gizelle 49.91 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 03.05198 08103 0 0

Kaleigh 28.25 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Callahan 05.38195 08108 0 0

Victor 44.18 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 03.44192 08112 0 0

Jiggy 43.18 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0O'Donnell 03.52190 08114 0 0

Jose 38.79 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Potter 03.92188 08118 0 0

Misty 42.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gregory 03.55186 08123 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  47
Minute 26.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.76174 12134 100 20

Surfer Dude 27.17 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gilmer 05.59157 12151 100 19

Blu 27.19 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dereka 05.59164 12141 100 19

Dillon 29.33 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gurney 05.18156 12152 100 17

Sassy 30.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 04.91169 12129 100 16

Epic 32.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.70162 12145 100 14

Bella Mia 32.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 04.68171 12127 100 14

Hope 35.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coe 04.33172 12126 100 11

Tamiah 35.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 04.33153 12155 100 11

Lovey 35.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.31149 12158 100 11

Misha 36.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 04.11170 12128 100 10

Pippi 37.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 04.07160 12147 100 9

Scotty 42.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.58173 12125 100 4

Merlin 42.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.54161 12146 100 4

Spice 43.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.52158 12149 100 3

Gromit 55.55 8 2 2 44NQ 0 0Esherick 02.74175 12124 0 0

Dodge 34.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 04.37168 12130 0 0

Bowen 29.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Morgan 05.24167 12131 0 0

Pixie 40.69 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Marsh 03.74166 12133 0 0

Simon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Guidone 10.00165 12138 0 0

Leonard 41.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ezzo 03.67159 12148 0 0

Spark 24.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 06.09152 12150 0 0

Duncan 41.80 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0McNelis 03.64154 12154 0 0

Scooby 43.13 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0LaGrassa 03.52151 12156 0 0

Roger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 10.00150 12157 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.00163 12142 0 0

Trey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gruver 00.00155 12153 0 0

Digby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.00148 12314 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  45
Lilac 25.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 06.18112 16192 100 19

Samone 25.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Eicher 06.16114 16190 100 19

Lucca 26.84 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Evans 05.81110 16194 100 18

Si 28.62 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Visco 05.45106 16198 100 16

Finn 28.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 05.43115 16189 100 16

Sassy 29.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 05.22132 16168 100 15

Kip 30.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 05.08124 16177 100 14
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Shine 31.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.99134 16166 100 13

SuBear 31.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 04.90122 16181 100 13

Joey 33.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.71126 16174 100 11

Vu 34.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.57131 16169 100 10

Lizard 36.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNeil 04.22118 16185 100 8

Silk 39.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.98127 16173 100 5

Tollie 39.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 03.97120 16183 100 5

Emmy 39.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowsky 03.93108 16196 100 5

Adele 39.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ellwanger 03.92128 16172 100 5

Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Evans 10.00136 16163 0 0

Loa 46.87 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.33135 16164 0 0

Zelly 35.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Waddell 04.44133 16167 0 0

Rigby 33.92 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Suttner 04.60130 16170 0 0

Fred 25.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 06.10129 16171 0 0

Lici 33.20 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cimprich 04.70125 16176 0 0

Isabel 38.71 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Sutch 04.03123 16178 0 0

Ava 60.33 15 3 1 65NQ 1 0Keltos 02.59121 16182 0 0

Nick 37.64 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Webb 04.14119 16184 0 0

Solo 25.10 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0White 06.22117 16186 0 0

Stetson 39.39 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Felton 03.96116 16188 0 0

Emma 51.42 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.03113 16191 0 0

Luna 41.55 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mark 03.75111 16193 0 0

Rune (Roon) 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cramer 10.00107 16197 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.00109 16195 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Zena 24.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Borowski 06.4580 20208 100 18

Keelie 24.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Davis 06.4467 20225 100 18

Mr. T 25.13 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 06.3764 20230 100 17

Asher 25.48 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Scagnelli 06.2857 20239 100 17

TiAmo 25.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.2144 20255 100 17

Flirt 26.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 06.0945 20253 100 16

Keen 26.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dattoma 06.0635 20266 100 16

Carly 27.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 05.7960 20235 100 15

Sparks 27.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 05.7355 20241 100 15

Honest Abe 27.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNeil 05.7246 20250 100 15

Maven 28.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rhyshek 05.6534 20323 100 14

Kai 28.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Huot-Singer 05.5672 20219 100 14

Gracie 28.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 05.5576 20213 100 14

Hops 29.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.4837 20263 100 13

Danni 29.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Larkin 05.4765 20228 100 13

Skipper 29.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kobis 05.3541 20258 100 13

Fiasco 30.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.2938 20224 100 12

Sligo 30.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 05.2651 20246 100 12

Orla 30.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schoenfeld 05.2471 20220 100 12

Duke 30.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kimmel 05.2354 20242 100 12

Jet 30.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stankovics 05.2162 20232 100 12
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Lollipop 30.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Habich 05.1981 20207 100 12

Nemesis 31.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.1548 20214 100 11

Cinder 31.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.0677 20212 100 11

Dozer 34.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.7158 20210 100 9

Beau 34.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hanley 04.6278 20211 100 8

Pizzazz 37.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.3128 20251 100 5

Indiana Bones 37.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rooney 04.2949 20248 100 5

Jet 38.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hanley 04.1830 20344 100 4

Ruby-do 39.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.0774 20217 100 3

Grey 39.98 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cramer 04.0086 20200 0 0

Freddy 51.63 8 2 1 39NQ 1 0Lackey 03.1032 20201 0 0

Mackenzie 43.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sullivan 03.6484 20202 0 0

Dino 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Grasso 10.0082 20206 0 0

Audrey 39.54 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 04.0575 20215 0 0

Whisky 29.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Farrance 05.4173 20218 0 0

Jack 38.91 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Borowsky 04.1170 20221 0 0

Rookie 32.71 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Covino 04.8969 20222 0 0

Thrill 27.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Frank 05.8768 20223 0 0

Declan 28.01 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Minnella 05.7166 20226 0 0

Mattie 32.20 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gereg 04.9763 20231 0 0

Halley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burnett 10.0061 20234 0 0

Cooper 58.13 15 1 0 50NQ 0 0Mellon 02.7556 20240 0 0

Rona 53.91 10 2 1 45NQ 2 0Schowalter 02.9753 20244 0 0

Ruby 43.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Merkel 03.6452 20245 0 0

Kipper 34.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Carson 04.6847 20249 0 0

Blue 34.02 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0D'Andrea 04.7043 20256 0 0

Dan 36.85 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Ezzo 04.3442 20257 0 0

Blitz 26.58 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Aldrich 06.0236 20265 0 0

Ben 46.36 3 2 1 24NQ 1 0Kramer 03.4596 20328 0 0

Dare 39.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Carson 04.0485 20329 0 0

Bowie 39.92 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Danielsen 04.0133 20330 0 0

Krakken 37.23 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Borga 04.3031 20331 0 0

Tui 51.82 8 3 1 44NQ 1 0Farrance 03.0929 20349 0 0

Nichi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0083 20204 0 0

Kinje 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sparks 00.0079 20209 0 0

Shelby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Terra 00.0059 20238 0 0

Nikki 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sparks 00.0050 20247 0 0

Sanchi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0040 20261 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0039 20262 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45
Enda 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Novak 00.009 24290 0 0

Rio 28.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barlics 05.7015 24282 100 16

Wile E 30.85 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Silver 05.1916 24281 100 14

Ryder 33.02 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Barlics 04.857 24292 100 11

Kairos 35.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Borga 04.5610 24289 100 9

Heaven 35.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 04.5218 24275 100 9
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Huckleberry 37.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schwartz 04.2714 24284 100 7

Lobo 37.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 04.2712 24287 100 7

Doc 41.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.8911 24288 100 3

Dublin 60.33 15 3 0 60NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.6524 24267 0 0

Elan 29.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brook 05.4923 24268 0 0

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pactwa 10.0022 24269 0 0

Maverick 33.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barlics 04.7121 24270 0 0

Duke 34.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 04.6220 24271 0 0

Remus 34.99 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Branco 04.5719 24274 0 0

Jasmine 48.12 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Kobilinski 03.3313 24286 0 0

Shae 28.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Merritt 05.648 24291 0 0

Copy 29.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Koster 05.426 24355 0 0

Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.0017 24278 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Truant 25.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornor 06.343 24C296 100 17

Torin 33.12 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Schmitt 04.834 24C295 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.002 24C297 0 0

Kite 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wesemann 00.001 24C299 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  107 SCT:  48
Sugar 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeJulia 10.0011 08019 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  134 SCT:  53
Kendall 61.93 8 2 0 26NQ 0 0Scheiner 02.1618 04018 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  46
Pinky 36.94 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Teti 03.8417 16304 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  152 SCT:  52
Cara 66.30 14 1 4 67NQ 1 0Holman 02.29212 08300 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48
Henry 47.75 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Doyle 03.35147 16305 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50
Raina 37.06 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bruder 04.32105 20307 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  152 SCT:  55
Mo 32.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Krivanich 04.72213 04056 100 22

Chance 45.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bishop 03.34214 04055 100 9
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Livvie 32.15 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Stephon 04.73215 04054 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  152 SCT:  52
Kuma 30.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kato 04.93210 08057 100 21

Dash 30.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.91211 08062 100 21

Faith 36.29 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Coe 04.19207 08063 100 15

C.C. 46.09 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.30206 08066 100 5

Storm 35.45 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lonnquist 04.29209 08058 0 0

Macie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0MacLuskie 10.00208 08060 0 0

Sully 40.73 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0MacLeod 03.73205 08067 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  156 SCT:  50
Chloe 33.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.68180 12075 100 16

Romeo 44.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0White 03.51182 12073 100 5

Bertha 46.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Billman 03.37183 12071 100 3

Vida 29.97 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Melendez 05.21181 12074 0 0

Daisy 67.66 17 1 0 56NQ 0 0Fleischmann 02.31179 12076 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48
Riley 31.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Heck 05.04140 16086 100 16

Clay 33.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Matthews 04.76145 16080 100 14

Molly 35.42 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Becker 04.52144 16081 100 12

Dazzle 40.86 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fleischmann 03.92146 16079 100 7

Tripp 24.48 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0D'Andrea 06.54142 16083 0 0

True 34.37 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0O'Donnell 04.66141 16084 0 0

Cain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Budzynski 00.00143 16082 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50
Shadow 28.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Larsen 05.55103 20091 100 21

Alice 35.61 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.49102 20092 100 14

Gus 38.85 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.1298 20097 100 11

Brodie 40.08 0 0 04 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.99104 20090 100 9

Fuzzle Wuzzle 35.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 04.49100 20095 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.00101 20094 0 0

Diamond 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bishop 00.0099 20096 0 0
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